Dati Traffico 2002

Evoluzione Mensile del Traffico nel 2002

Traffico
veicoli
Leggeri
Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre
Dicembre

Traffico
veicoli Pesanti
Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre
Dicembre

Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia)

Avigliana

289.764
287.662
328.704
249.255
221.293
272.550
366.897
404.043
253.756
236.173
226.197
330.443

Salbertrand

248.916
248.171
277.670
191.179
154.736
206.215
289.009
351.479
180.418
162.908
166.159
288.222

Traforo del
Frejus

81.836
73.150
79.028
76.896
71.079
65.131
102.392
143.795
72.637
62.002
57.004
68.070

Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia)

Avigliana

131.171
129.262
144.699
137.634
136.942
135.577
141.941
81.398

128.600
132.865
114.647
100.343

Salbertrand

128.526
126.189
142.171
133.987
133.840
134.092
138.046
78.499

125.067
127.460
112.729
98.354

Traforo del
Frejus
132.030
130.903
144.842
134.294
132.951
129.165
129.326
73.878
120.241
131.487
116.537
100.100



