Dati Traffico 2002

Evoluzione Mensile del Traffico nel 2002

Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia)

Traffico veicoli Leggeri	Avigliana	Salbertrand	Traforo del Frejus
Gennaio	289.764	248.916	81.836
Febbraio	287.662	248.171	73.150
Marzo	328.704	277.670	79.028
Aprile	249.255	191.179	76.896
Maggio	221.293	154.736	71.079
Giugno	272.550	206.215	65.131
Luglio	366.897	289.009	102.392
Agosto	404.043	351.479	143.795
Settembre	253.756	180.418	72.637
Ottobre	236.173	162.908	62.002
Novembre	226.197	166.159	57.004
Dicembre	330.443	288.222	68.070

Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia)

Traffico veicoli Pesant	Avigliana i	Salbertrand	Traforo del Frejus
Gennaio	131.171	128.526	132.030
Febbraio	129.262	126.189	130.903
Marzo	144.699	142.171	144.842
Aprile	137.634	133.987	134.294
Maggio	136.942	133.840	132.951
Giugno	135.577	134.092	129.165
Luglio	141.941	138.046	129.326
Agosto	81.398	78.499	73.878
Settembre	128.600	125.067	120.241
Ottobre	132.865	127.460	131.487
Novembre	114.647	112.729	116.537
Dicembre	100.343	98.354	100.100